Race Results week ending 26" Janu

25.01.2020
Cliffe Castle parkrun
A total of 264 runners took part.

ary 2020:

Chris OVENDEN
8 8 Michael MCINNES
11 Mel IVES
13 11 Ben DAVIES
16 14 Richard ANNABLE
22 20 Anthony WALKER
26 3 Rachel GAUNT
27 24 Stuart BOND
29 26 Joel DALBY
32 28 Mark DESGRANGES
34 Jayne BUTTERWORTH
35 6 Hilary SEWARD
39 33 Derek IVES
40 34 Aziz KARSLI
42 8 Patricia GILL
57 45 Matt GAUNT
60 14 Rowena GARTON
70 18 Sarah HARRISON
75 20 Angela DOWBIGGIN
99 73 Mike TEALE
101 28 Chris ROSE
105 30 Sarah MILLINGTON
106 31 Hazel SMITH
108 33 Siobhan MCGRANAGHAN
122 82 Paul NORMAN
180 70 Lynda HUTCHINS

Skipton parkrun

A total of 212 runners took part.

1 1 Tim CHADWICK

9 1 Catherine WHITE

28 4 Jessica FOX

74 58 Peter WOOD

118 87 Steve HUNN

202 86 Karen Elizabeth HOOD

Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

Skipton AC
Unattached
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC
Skipton AC

00:17:35
00:21:23
00:21:52
00:22:24
00:22:55
00:23:30
00:23:55
00:24:04
00:24:17
00:24:28
00:24:41
00:24:43
00:24:48
00:24:50
00:24:55
00:26:19
00:26:45
00:27:37
00:27:49
00:29:30
00:29:45
00:29:57
00:30:07
00:30:14
00:30:49
00:34:43

00:18:56
00:22:24
00:24:53
00:27:16
00:30:30
00:39:13

PB
PB

PB

PB

PB


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=671996
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1084415
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=622159
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=399019
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=63807
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3803445
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=669209
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1211125
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=639702
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=5214144
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1342680
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=555615
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=755708
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=3036520
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2898037
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=669196
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1870893
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=160547
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=926494
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2314964
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=641158
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1121439
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=640284
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1219675
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=20472
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/cliffecastle/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=760683
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1817873
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=2743961
https://www.hannover96.de/verein/abteilungen/triat
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1285106
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=663105
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1889434
http://skiptonac.co.uk/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/skipton/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=199139
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

Clapham Common parkrun
A total of 919 runners took part.

1 1 James TIDD

48 1 Stephanie HEWITT

676 228 Martha RADLEY
26.10.2020

St Annes 10 mile Road Race
A total of 355 runners took part.

1 1 Joe Monk
10 1 Liz Abbott
114 98 David Gorman

Preston Harriers
Lytham St Annes Road Runners 01:00:58
Skipton AC

Windsor, Slough, Eton &
Hounslow AC

Kilmarnock Harriers and AC  00:20:09
Skipton AC 00:30:53

00:17:20

00:53:24

01:18:48

M55:11/22


https://www.parkrun.org.uk/claphamcommon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=105128
http://www.wseh.info/
http://www.wseh.info/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/claphamcommon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1682765
http://www.kilmarnockharriers.com/
https://www.parkrun.org.uk/claphamcommon/results/athletehistory/?athleteNumber=1667805
http://skiptonac.co.uk/

