Race Results week ending 26th January 2020:

<u>25.01.2020</u>

Cliffe Castle parkrun

A total of 264 runners took part.

1	1	Chris OVENDEN	Skipton AC	00:17:35
8	8	Michael MCINNES	Skipton AC	00:21:23 PB
11	1	Mel IVES	Skipton AC	00:21:52 PB
13	11	Ben DAVIES	Skipton AC	00:22:24
16	14	Richard ANNABLE	Skipton AC	00:22:55
22	20	Anthony WALKER	Skipton AC	00:23:30
26	3	Rachel GAUNT	Skipton AC	00:23:55
27	24	Stuart BOND	Skipton AC	00:24:04 PB
29	26	Joel DALBY	Skipton AC	00:24:17
32	28	Mark DESGRANGES	Skipton AC	00:24:28
34	5	Jayne BUTTERWORTH	Skipton AC	00:24:41
35	6	Hilary SEWARD	Skipton AC	00:24:43
39	33	Derek IVES	Skipton AC	00:24:48 PB
40	34	Aziz KARSLI	Skipton AC	00:24:50
42	8	Patricia GILL	Skipton AC	00:24:55
57	45	Matt GAUNT	Skipton AC	00:26:19
60	14	Rowena GARTON	Skipton AC	00:26:45 PB
70	18	Sarah HARRISON	Skipton AC	00:27:37
75	20	Angela DOWBIGGIN	Skipton AC	00:27:49
99	73	Mike TEALE	Skipton AC	00:29:30
101	28	Chris ROSE	Skipton AC	00:29:45
105	30	Sarah MILLINGTON	Skipton AC	00:29:57
106	31	Hazel SMITH	Skipton AC	00:30:07
108	33	Siobhan MCGRANAGHAN	Skipton AC	00:30:14
122	82	Paul NORMAN	Skipton AC	00:30:49
180	70	Lynda HUTCHINS	Skipton AC	00:34:43

Skipton parkrun

A total of 212 runners took part.

1	1	Tim CHADWICK	Skipton AC	00:18:56
9	1	Catherine WHITE	Unattached	00:22:24
28	4	Jessica FOX	Skipton AC	00:24:53
74	58	Peter WOOD	Skipton AC	00:27:16
118	87	Steve HUNN	Skipton AC	00:30:30
202	86	Karen Elizabeth HOOD	Skipton AC	00:39:13

Clapham Common parkrun

A total of 919 runners took part.

1		1	James TIDD	Windsor, Slough, Eton & Hounslow AC	00:17:20
4	18	1	Stephanie HEWITT	Kilmarnock Harriers and AC	00:20:09
6	76	228	Martha RADLEY	Skipton AC	00:30:53

<u>26.10.2020</u>

St Annes 10 mile Road Race

A total of 355 runners took part.

1	1	Joe Monk	Preston Harriers	00:53:24	
10	1	Liz Abbott	Lytham St Annes Road Runners	01:00:58	
114	98	David Gorman	Skipton AC	01:18:48	M55:11/22